
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5
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Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Welsh National Championships
PCB-55

25 November 2023
Cardiff

Results
Pos Name

1 Alexander WIERZBICKI Craig Ewers Acad

2 Daichi MACLEAN Sanshirokwai

3 Tomy JOSHUA Maesteg JK

4 Dewi THOMAS Maesteg JK

Time

Dewi Tomy Alexander Daichi
THOMAS JOSHUA WIERZBICKI MACLEAN

7 Mon 7 Mon 10 Mon 7 Mon

Craig Ewers Acad SanshirokwaiMaesteg JK Maesteg JK

5:20

0:19

1:03

3:29

0:46

0:39

LOSS 5

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 5

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

0

0

4

1

5

3

3

30

1

2

15

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00s1 01

10 00

00s1 10

00s2 01s1

00 10

00 10

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka
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